e FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

mn
e

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05
Full Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC
Opportunity City PAC
Full Name of Candidate
Street Address Office Sought District
545 E Town St Ballot Issue Columbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus 9} H 43215
2019 Annual Year
Pre-Primary x Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General
July August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly Termination
Report Electronically filed? M D Y
NO 0 {5 |o0oi7 |11

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditurcs each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,
check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-generat period, if sbove statement applics. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

278,145.12

110,000.00

67.88

388,213.00

142,727.21

245485.79

0.00

0.00

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION (CATION. WHOEVE
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE

Francine Ryan, Treasurer kBl 2"’7\\ 6/14/2019
Date

Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature

Contribution Expenditure Other Total
pages pages pages pages




