30-A R.C. 3517.10

FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

2019 JUN 14 PM 2: 05

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

F	n. N	11:	e Han		7		ă,		1	
30	AF	n		-	7.	<u>}.</u>		11	1	S

Full Name of Committee						Registration N				Number, if PAC		
Opportunity City PAC												
Full Name of Candidate												
Street Address						Office Sought				District		
545 E Town St						Ballot Issue	Ballot Issue Columbus					
City							State Zip Code					
Columbus							0	Н	43215	;		
Transferance		ıry	х	2019 Post-Primary		Pre-General		Post-Gen	eral		Annual Year	
(places X so the lieft of report	July	<u></u>	 	August	 	September	+	 			Semiannual	
type)	Monthly		Í	Monthly	Ĺ	Monthly		Termination				
Amended Report?		Report Electron	nically file	d?				М		D	Ý	
NO NO		NO			Date of E	Section .	0	5	0	7	1 9	

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

	
L. Advance bringes for weef from the report	\$ 278,145.12
Z. Food intercory conscious (Promition No. 31-A)	\$ 110,000.00
1. Total biling senior (Privat Pares No. 31-A-27)	\$ 67.88
C Type County controls (support time 1, 2, 3).	\$ 388,213.00
S. Total assessory expenditions (Press Form No. 9) 47 (2) 47 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40	\$ 142,727.21
6. Balance on hand (flow 4 minus line 2)	\$ 245,485.79
7. Value of in-load contributions received (Front Form No. 31-5-1).	0.00
8. Value of in-kind contributions rando-(From Pora No. 3(4-2)	\$ 0.00
3. Outstanding learns sweet by committee (From Form No. 31-2)	\$
10. Our making decises owned by sconstituted (From From No. 31-N)	\$
11. Outsinding joins or of a spatialitie (From Feet No.3) (k) 1	\$
12. Value of independent expenditures made (From Forth No. 3) (1)	\$
13 For Electronic Filing British only Sum of lines 2. T and arround of any new loans specified this puried	\$

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY Francine Ryan, Treasurer		EGREE	Transine	EVER_	jan	_	6/14/2019	
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only	Sigr	ature		7	/		Date	
Contribution pages	Expenditure pages	1	Other pages			To pay	otal ges	
						L		